ORIGINAL CYLINDER KEY BLANKS
1015• ALSO CHECK ILCO, JET OR ESP IF NOT SHOWN ABOVE •
Ordering Example:  RN-8GA
Catalog No.
Surety Section Suffix
RN-8GA 5 pin
RN-11GA 6 pin RN-11SA 6 pin RN-11TA 6 pin GMK
MASTER-KEY SECTIONS
GMK shown
typical of SMK, TMK
CAT.
NO.
SURETY SECTION SUFFIXES
MASTER-KEY
SECTION
SUFFIXES
RN-8 GA GB GC GD GE GF GG GH GK GMK
RN-11 GA GB GC GD GE GF GG GH GK GMK
RN-11 SA SB SC SD SE SF SG SH SK SMK
RN-11 TA TB TC TD TE TF TG TH TK TMK
RN-8GA RN-8GB RN-8GC RN-8GD RN-8GE RN-8GF RN-8GG RN-8GH RN-8GK
RN-11GA RN-11GB RN-11GC RN-11GD RN-11GE RN-11GF RN-11GG RN-11GH RN-11GK
RN-11SA RN-11SB RN-11SC RN-11SD RN-11SE RN-11SF RN-11SG RN-11SH RN-11SK
RN-11TA RN-11TB RN-11TC RN-11TD RN-11TE RN-11TF RN-11TG RN-11TH RN-11TK
5 pin
6 pin
6 pin
6 pin
YALE
• See below on how to order •
ORIGINAL CYLINDER KEY BLANKS
1016 • ALSO CHECK ILCO, JET OR ESP IF NOT SHOWN ABOVE •
YALE
YALE
Ordering Example:  RN-10JA
Catalog No.
Surety Section Suffix
JA JB JC JD
JE JF JG JH JK
MASTER-KEY
SECTION
YALE
RN-19 E1R RN-8C4R
RN-11C4R
5 pin -  8
6 pin - 11
6 pin5 pin4 pin3 pin
RN-10 PARA
4 pin
CAT.
NO.
SURETY SECTION SUFFIXES
MASTER-KEY
SECTION
SUFFIXES
RN-10 JA JB JC JD JE JF JG JH JK JMK
RN-13 JA JB JC JD JE JF JG JH JK JMK
RN-12 JA JB JC JD JE JF JG JH JK JMK
4 pin RN-10
5 pin RN-13
6 pin RN-12
JMK
RN-9-1/2 PARA RN-8
RN-8 250PK
RN-11 PARA
RN-12RN-13
5 pin 6 pin
v1
ORIGINAL CYLINDER KEY BLANKS
1017• ALSO CHECK ILCO, JET OR ESP IF NOT SHOWN ABOVE •
YALE
YALE
YALE
RN-13KA RN-13KB RB1019B10R RB1019F8R RB1019F7RRB1019B10L
RB1019F9R RB1019F8L 54 thick
.058 X .300
54 thin
.042 X .300
ILCO CYLINDER KEY BLANKS
1065
WELCH WESLOCK
1175N
1, 2
4 pin 1123S
5 pin 1123
6 pin 1123A 5 pin 1071
6 pin 1071A
4 pin 1071B
WILSON BOHANNAN
4 pin 1071BD 1071BE 1071BM
5 pin 1071D 1071E 1071M
WILSON BOHANNAN
1182
XL LOCK
1180S
2
WF1
WINFIELD
889A 994ARM 994M
YALE
996M 4 pin 997B
6 pin 997A
4 pin 997DB
5 pin 997D
1 - Available in Look Alike, see pages 1070-1072.